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Corresponding Parts of Congruent Figures

Corresponding Angles Corresponding Sides



Vocabulary
Translation

Sliding a figure from one place to another



Translations on a Coordinate 
Plane

5

5

-5

-5

A(-5,3)

C(-2,1)

B(-1,5) Rule:
Move right 6 
and Down 5



Vocabulary

Reflection
Mirror image of an object across a line or 
a point



Reflections on a Coordinate Plane

5

5

-5

-5

A(-5,2)

C(-1,-2)

B(-3,5)

Reflect over the y-axis



5

5

-5

-5

B(1,5)

A(-4,1)

C(4,3)

Reflections on a Coordinate Plane
Reflect over the x-axis



Vocabulary

Rotation
Rotating a figure around a point



Rotation on a Coordinate Plane

5

5

-5

-5

B(-4,6)

A(-4,2) C(-2,2)

Rotate the figure 180° around the origin


